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Corner crimping
machines for aluminium
doors/windows

Crimping machine for closing corners of aluminium profiles of all types. Easy to adjust thanks to the translation of the
punching units. The blade units are equipped with a quick release mechanism and magnets to prevent them from falling.

Easy to use and versatile.
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ITACA / CORNER CRIMPING MACHINES FOR ALUMINIUM DOORS/WINDOWS
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CHARACTERISTICS

Nominal pressure (bar)
Max pressure (bar)

Max crimping force (kgp)
Knives stroke (mm)
Bracing clamp stroke (mm)
Max crimping height (mm)

Horizontal operating range (mm)

DIMENSION AND WEIGHT

10
3.500
12
120
120

Overall dimensions LxHxP (mm)
Packing dimensions LxHxP (mm)

Weight (kg)

ACCESSORIES (knives Are Not Included)

1.150 x 880 x 750

1.100 x 1.300 x 1.400

480

Aluminium bracing clamp of 30 mm
Support profiles

Standard knives mm 3

Standard knives mm 5

Standard knives mm 7

Standard bracing clamp 20 mm
Standard bracing clamp 30 mm
Pack knives set

Special knives set

Special bracing clamp

Support benches

Included ® Available o
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