



ITACA

Corner crimping
machines for aluminium
doors/windows



Crimping machine for closing corners of aluminium profiles of all types. Easy to adjust thanks to the translation of the punching units. The blade units are equipped with a quick release mechanism and magnets to prevent them from falling. Easy to use and versatile.



ITACA / CORNER CRIMPING MACHINES FOR ALUMINIUM DOORS/WINDOWS

CHARACTERISTICS

Nominal pressure (bar)	7
Max pressure (bar)	10
Max crimping force (kgp)	3.500
Knives stroke (mm)	12
Bracing clamp stroke (mm)	120
Max crimping height (mm)	120
Horizontal operating range (mm)	40

DIMENSION AND WEIGHT

Overall dimensions LxHxP (mm)	1.150 x 880 x 750
Packing dimensions LxHxP (mm)	1.100 x 1.300 x 1.400
Weight (kg)	480

ACCESSORIES (knives Are Not Included)

Aluminium bracing clamp of 30 mm	1
Support profiles	2
Standard knives mm 3	<input type="radio"/>
Standard knives mm 5	<input type="radio"/>
Standard knives mm 7	<input type="radio"/>
Standard bracing clamp 20 mm	<input type="radio"/>
Standard bracing clamp 30 mm	<input type="radio"/>
Pack knives set	<input type="radio"/>
Special knives set	<input type="radio"/>
Special bracing clamp	<input type="radio"/>
Support benches	<input type="radio"/>

Included ● Available ○